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Standings - LetsPlay3 in 2024

Team

The Ronsby Swansons
Breaking Beard
Vatican City Popes
CRYOGENIC TEDS

DG Purple Squares
Southern Rockets

Bay City Brawlers
KGG 2024

Philly Tracks

PTBNL

Killer Maltese

The Lollygaggers

The Friday Night Starter
Buffalo Chatbots
Boston Poindexters

Killer Rabbits

Week

Win
87
87
82
84
75
75
73
69
67
71
63
63
61
59
55
48

15

Loss

50
57
54
58
63
68
67
70
69
74
77
78
79
78
84
93

Tie
13
6
14
8
12
7
10
11
14
5
10
9
10
13
11
9

Pct

0.623
0.600
0.593
0.587
0.540
0.523
0.520
0.497
0.493
0.490
0.453
0.450
0.440
0.437
0.403
0.350
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